2022 LACROSSE SCHEDULE
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DATE DAY(S) OPPONENT/EVENT LOCATION Var JV
Feb 22 Tuesday Miramonte Miramonte 7:00 PM 5:30 PM
Feb 25 Friday Davis Senior High School Davis Senior HS 7:00 PM 5:30 PM
March 1 Tuesday San Marin CAC 7:00 PM 5:30 PM
March 2 Wednesday |Acalanes CAC 7:00 PM 5:30 PM
March 4 Friday Oak Ridge Oak Ridge 7:00 PM 5:30 PM
March 8 Tuesday Sacred Heart Prep Sacred Heart Prep 3:30 PM 5:30 PM
March 11 Friday Marin Catholic CAC 7:00 PM 5:30 PM
March 15 Tuesday Redwood Redwood 4.00 PM 5:30 PM
March 18 Friday Dublin CAC 7:00 PM 5:30 PM
March 22 Tuesday Cal High Cal High 7:00 PM 5:30 PM
March 25 Friday Monte Vista Monte Vista 7:00 PM 5:30 PM
March 29 Tuesday Amador Valley Amador Valley 7:00 PM 5:30 PM
April 1 Friday Dougherty Valley Dougherty Valley 7:00 PM 5:30 PM
April 12 Tuesday San Ramon Valley CAC 7:00 PM 5:30 PM
April 19 Tuesday Granada CAC 7:00 PM 5:30 PM
April 20 Wednesday |Mater Dei CAC 12:00 PM [N/A

| April 22 Friday Foothill CAC 7:00PM  |5:30 PM
April 26 Tuesday Livermore CAC 7:00 PM 5:30 PM
April 29 Friday Cal High CAC 7:00 PM 5:30 PM
NCS PLAYOFFS
May 3 Tue/Wed NCS - First Round Host Sites TBA N/A
May 5 Thurs-Sat NCS - Second Round Host Sites TBA N/A
May 10 Tues-Wed  |NCS - Semi-Finals Host Sites TBA N/A
May 12 Fri-Sat NCS Champion ships TBA TBA N/A




